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Wettkampf 30 - 200m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Philipp Krech 2016 SGS Hannover 03:47,08
2. David Riznyk 2016 W98 Hannover 03:59,96

  100m: 01:55,56 (01:55,56) | 200m: 03:59,96 (02:04,40)
3. Leon Maximilian Siewers 2016 TSV Anderten 05:31,60

  100m: 02:36,67 (02:36,67) | 200m: 05:31,60 (02:54,93)

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Alex Dschumali 2015 W98 Hannover 03:15,45

  100m: 01:32,37 (01:32,37) | 200m: 03:15,45 (01:43,08)
2. Theodor Doelle 2015 W98 Hannover 03:30,79

  100m: 01:43,34 (01:43,34) | 200m: 03:30,79 (01:47,45)
3. Frederick Hohmann 2015 SGS Hannover 03:32,20

  100m: 01:45,01 (01:45,01) | 200m: 03:32,20 (01:47,19)
4. Santino Amiri 2015 W98 Hannover 04:23,74

  100m: 02:04,49 (02:04,49) | 200m: 04:23,74 (02:19,25)

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jan Gamm 2014 SGS Hannover 03:28,40

  100m: 01:42,76 (01:42,76) | 200m: 03:28,40 (01:45,64)
2. Timon Wurst 2014 TSV Anderten 03:28,41

  100m: 01:43,73 (01:43,73) | 200m: 03:28,41 (01:44,68)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Arthur Rudenja 2012 SGS Hannover 03:03,65

  100m: 01:22,85 (01:22,85) | 200m: 03:03,65 (01:40,80)
2. Joshua Gongala 2012 SGS Hannover 03:12,44

  100m: 01:31,94 (01:31,94) | 200m: 03:12,44 (01:40,50)
3. Adrian Plaaß 2012 TSV Anderten 03:20,87

  100m: 01:37,63 (01:37,63) | 200m: 03:20,87 (01:43,24)

nicht am Start
Max Santiago Rudat Herrera 2012 SGS Hannover
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noch Wettkampf 30 - 200m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Emanuel Aninoiu Socate 2011 W98 Hannover 02:29,62

  100m: 01:13,29 (01:13,29) | 200m: 02:29,62 (01:16,33)
2. Till Jonas Perleberg 2011 W98 Hannover 02:35,05

  100m: 01:14,59 (01:14,59) | 200m: 02:35,05 (01:20,46)
3. Max Ehrenberg 2011 TSV Anderten 03:15,59

  100m: 01:33,35 (01:33,35) | 200m: 03:15,59 (01:42,24)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maxim Petrov 2010 SGS Hannover 02:53,78

  100m: 01:22,24 (01:22,24) | 200m: 02:53,78 (01:31,54)

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ayberk Mollaoglu 2009 W98 Hannover 02:06,15

  100m: 00:59,98 (00:59,98) | 200m: 02:06,15 (01:06,17)
2. David Malten 2009 W98 Hannover 02:17,09

  100m: 01:05,21 (01:05,21) | 200m: 02:17,09 (01:11,88)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Guillermo Romero Rana 2008 W98 Hannover 02:08,96

  100m: 01:02,27 (01:02,27) | 200m: 02:08,96 (01:06,69)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ayberk Mollaoglu 2009 W98 Hannover 02:06,15

  100m: 00:59,98 (00:59,98) | 200m: 02:06,15 (01:06,17)
2. Guillermo Romero Rana 2008 W98 Hannover 02:08,96

  100m: 01:02,27 (01:02,27) | 200m: 02:08,96 (01:06,69)
3. David Malten 2009 W98 Hannover 02:17,09

  100m: 01:05,21 (01:05,21) | 200m: 02:17,09 (01:11,88)
4. Emanuel Aninoiu Socate 2011 W98 Hannover 02:29,62

  100m: 01:13,29 (01:13,29) | 200m: 02:29,62 (01:16,33)
5. Till Jonas Perleberg 2011 W98 Hannover 02:35,05

  100m: 01:14,59 (01:14,59) | 200m: 02:35,05 (01:20,46)
6. Maxim Petrov 2010 SGS Hannover 02:53,78

  100m: 01:22,24 (01:22,24) | 200m: 02:53,78 (01:31,54)
7. Arthur Rudenja 2012 SGS Hannover 03:03,65

  100m: 01:22,85 (01:22,85) | 200m: 03:03,65 (01:40,80)
8. Joshua Gongala 2012 SGS Hannover 03:12,44

  100m: 01:31,94 (01:31,94) | 200m: 03:12,44 (01:40,50)
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noch Wettkampf 30 - 200m Freistil männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
9. Alex Dschumali 2015 W98 Hannover 03:15,45

  100m: 01:32,37 (01:32,37) | 200m: 03:15,45 (01:43,08)
10. Max Ehrenberg 2011 TSV Anderten 03:15,59

  100m: 01:33,35 (01:33,35) | 200m: 03:15,59 (01:42,24)
11. Adrian Plaaß 2012 TSV Anderten 03:20,87

  100m: 01:37,63 (01:37,63) | 200m: 03:20,87 (01:43,24)
12. Jan Gamm 2014 SGS Hannover 03:28,40

  100m: 01:42,76 (01:42,76) | 200m: 03:28,40 (01:45,64)
13. Timon Wurst 2014 TSV Anderten 03:28,41

  100m: 01:43,73 (01:43,73) | 200m: 03:28,41 (01:44,68)
14. Theodor Doelle 2015 W98 Hannover 03:30,79

  100m: 01:43,34 (01:43,34) | 200m: 03:30,79 (01:47,45)
15. Frederick Hohmann 2015 SGS Hannover 03:32,20

  100m: 01:45,01 (01:45,01) | 200m: 03:32,20 (01:47,19)
16. Philipp Krech 2016 SGS Hannover 03:47,08
17. David Riznyk 2016 W98 Hannover 03:59,96

  100m: 01:55,56 (01:55,56) | 200m: 03:59,96 (02:04,40)
18. Santino Amiri 2015 W98 Hannover 04:23,74

  100m: 02:04,49 (02:04,49) | 200m: 04:23,74 (02:19,25)
19. Leon Maximilian Siewers 2016 TSV Anderten 05:31,60

  100m: 02:36,67 (02:36,67) | 200m: 05:31,60 (02:54,93)
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